
Voting Members Primary Alternate
Office of Education (OEd) (Chair) Louisa.Koch@noaa.gov

OEd (Vice Chair) Christos.Michalopoulos@noaa.gov
National Environmental Satellite Data and Information Service 

(NESDIS) - At Large
Nina.Jackson@noaa.gov Dan.Pisut@noaa.gov

National Marine Fisheries Service (NMFS) - At Large Kate.Naughten@noaa.gov Lisa.Hiruki-Raring@noaa.gov
NOAA - Teacher at Sea Jennifer.Hammond@noaa.gov

NOAA - Bay Watershed Education and Training (B-WET) Amy.Clark@noaa.gov Bronwen.Rice@noaa.gov
National Ocean Service (NOS) - At Large Peg.Steffen@noaa.gov Bruce.Moravchik@noaa.gov

NOS - Office for Coastal Management (OCM) Atziri.Ibanez@noaa.gov Nancy.Cofer-Shabica@noaa.gov
NOS - OCM - Corals

NOS - Office of National Marine Sanctuaries (ONMS) Tracy.Hajduk@noaa.gov Seaberry.Nachbar@noaa.gov
National Weather Service (NWS) - At Large Ron.Gird@noaa.gov Mary.Fairbanks@noaa.gov

National Weather Service (NWS) - Warning Coordination 
Meteorologists (WCM)

Faith.Borden@noaa.gov Kerry.Jones@noaa.gov

Office of Oceanic and Atmospheric Research (OAR) - At Large Rochelle.Plutchak@noaa.gov Eric.J.Hackathorn@noaa.gov
OAR - Climate Program Office (CPO) Frank.Niepold@noaa.gov

OAR - Ocean Exploration and Research (OER) Paula.Keener@noaa.gov Susan.Haynes@noaa.gov
OAR - National Sea Grant College Program Julia.Galkiewicz@noaa.gov Maia McGuire, mpmcg@ufl.edu

OEd - Higher Ed/ Hollings Scholarship Marlene.Kaplan@noaa.gov Kristen.Jabanoski@noaa.gov
OEd K-12 & Informal Ed Christos.Michalopoulos@noaa.gov Sarah.Schoedinger@noaa.gov

Advising Members
NOAA Budget Joni.Lombardi@noaa.gov Christopher.Botnick@noaa.gov
NOAA Library Neal.Kaske@noaa.gov Mary.Lou.Cumberpatch@noaa.gov

Office of Legislative and Intergovernmental Affairs (OLIA) Frances.Bothfeld@noaa.gov
Program, Planning, Implementation (PPI) Kristen.Tronvig@noaa.gov Sandra.Bailey@noaa.gov
NOAA Chief Administrative Office (CAO) Michelle.T.Moore@noaa.gov
Council Support (OEd) - Exec Secretary Lisa.Nakamura@noaa.gov Patrick.Drupp@noaa.gov
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